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Appendix:�
�

COSTRUTTORE:�
MANUFACTURER�

MODELLO�SOTTOSISTEMA�DI�
ACCUMULO�

SUBSYSTEM�STORAGE�MODEL�

Numero�di�moduli�
batteria�per�singola�
pila�collegati�in�serie�

Number(s)�of�battery�
module�for�single�pile�
series�connected�

Capacità�del�sistema�di�accumulo�
(CUS)�[Wh]�

�
Storage�system�capacity�(CUS)�

[Wh]�

Pylontech�

US5000� n�da�1�a�16�
n��from�1�to�16�

N(1)�x�n.�di�moduli�batteria�x�4800�
N(1)�x�n.�of�battery�modules�x�4800�US5000-B�

US3000� n�da�1�a�8�
n��from�1�to�8�

N(1)�x�n.�di�moduli�batteria�x�3552�
N(1)�x�n.�of�battery�modules�x�3552�

US3000C�

Force�L1� n�da�2�a�7�
n��from�2�to�7�

Force�L2� n�da�2�a�4�
n��from�2�to�4�

US2000�

n�da�1�a�8�
n��from�1�to�8�

N(1)�x�n.�di�moduli�batteria�x�2400�
N(1)�x�n.�of�battery�modules�x�2400�US2000C�

Phantom-S�

LG�

RESU3.3�

n�da�1�a�4�
n��from�1�to�4�

N(1)�x�n.�di�moduli�batteria�x�3250�
N(1)�x�n.�of�battery�modules�x�3250�

RESU6.5�

RESU10�

RESU12�

WECO� 5K3-XP-EU��
(Modulo/Modul)�

n�da�1�a�15�
n��from�1�to�15�

N(1)�x�n.�di�moduli�batteria�x�5370�
N(1)�x�n.�of�battery�modules�x�5370�

Power�Lite�
L051100-A�

n�da�1�a�16�
n��from�1�to�16�

N(1)�x�n.�di�moduli�batteria�x�5120�
N(1)�x�n.�of�battery�modules�x�5120�

L051100-A1�

Vestwoods�

VT48200B� n�da�1�a�15�
n��from�1�to�15�

N(1)�x�n.�di�moduli�batteria�x�9600�
N(1)�x�n.�of�battery�modules�x�9600�

VT48100E-P2�

n�da�1�a�15�
n��from�1�to�15�

N(1)�x�n.�di�moduli�batteria�x�5120�
N(1)�x�n.�of�battery�modules�x�5120�VT48100E-W�

VE51100W�

VE51280W� n�da�1�a�15�
n��from�1�to�15�

N(1)�x�n.�di�moduli�batteria�x�14300�
N(1)�x�n.�of�battery�modules�x�14300�
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Dyness�
�

A48100� n�da�1�a�30�
n��from�1�to�30�

N(1)�x�n.�di�moduli�batteria�x�4800�
N(1)�x�n.�of�battery�modules�x�4800�

B4850� n�da�1�a�40�
n��from�1�to�40�

N(1)�x�n.�di�moduli�batteria�x�2400�
N(1)�x�n.�of�battery�modules�x�2400�

PowerDepot�H5B� n�da�1�a�5�
n��from�1�to�5�

N(1)�x�n.�di�moduli�batteria�x�5120�
N(1)�x�n.�of�battery�modules�x�5120�

PowerBox�G2� n�da�1�a�40�
n��from�1�to�40�

N(1)�x�n.�di�moduli�batteria�x�10240�
N(1)�x�n.�of�battery�modules�x�10240�

PowerBox�Pro� n�da�1�a�5�
n��from�1�to�5�

N(1)�x�n.�di�moduli�batteria�x�10240�
N(1)�x�n.�of�battery�modules�x�10240�

DL5.0C� n�da�1�a�50�
n��from�1�to�50�

N(1)�x�n.�di�moduli�batteria�x�5120�
N(1)�x�n.�of�battery�modules�x�5120�

V-TAC�

VT-14336W� n�da�1�a�15�
n��from�1�to�15�

N(1)�x�n.�di�moduli�batteria�x�14330�
N(1)�x�n.�of�battery�modules�x�14330�

VT-48280� n�da�1�a�15�
n��from�1�to�15�

N(1)�x�n.�di�moduli�batteria�x�14330�
N(1)�x�n.�of�battery�modules�x�14330�

VT-14336B� n�da�1�a�15�
n��from�1�to�15�

N(1)�x�n.�di�moduli�batteria�x�14330�
N(1)�x�n.�of�battery�modules�x�14330�

(1)� E’�possibile�installare�fino�a�N�pile�in�parallelo��-��It�is�allowed�to�install�up�to�N�piles�(parallel�connected)�
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